QFDK "ägir II" chilled water cassette
Fläkt Woods 5012 GB 2016.02.15 1 (29) Specifications are subject of alteration without further notice.
QFDK "ägir II" chilled water cassette
Key features
• Chilled water cassette
• Cooling (2 pipes) and heating
(4 pipes or electrical heating)
• ECM version for low energy

QFDK "ägir II" chilled water cassette
Fläkt Woods 5012 GB 2016.02.15 28 (29) Specifications are subject of alteration without further notice.
Order example
Here is an guide to assist in placing an order complete with typical accessories. For more information about orders or
specific requirements for special units, please contact your nearest Fläkt Woods sales office.
Stand alone unit with AC-motor, wallmounted controller & factory fitted valves kits
Unit QFDK-40-0-4-0-1
ABS-grille QFDZ-15-08
Control QZAZ-05-21 STRA-07-00-0-00
Power unit / Relay N/A STRZ-14-3-0-0-0
Transformer N/A STRZ-24-1
Valve kit, factory fitted 2-way, 230V ON/OFF 2-way, 24V ON/OFF
4-pipe valve kit QZAZ-21-25-23-13-1 QZAZ-21-25-24-13-1
Stand alone unit with EC-motor, wallmounted controller and factory mounted valve kit
Unit QFDK-20-0-2-0-5
ABS-grille QFDZ-15-06
Control QZAZ-05-76 STRA-17-00-0-00
Power unit / Relay QZAZ-05-77/78 N/A
Transformer N/A STRZ-24-1
Valve kit, factory fitted 3-way, 230V ON/OFF 3-way, 24V ON/OFF
2-pipe valve kit QZAZ-21-20-33-10-1 QZAZ-21-20-34-10-1
Stand alone units with IR-control
Unit QFDK-30-1-2-0-1 QFDK-50-2-4-0-5
ABS-grille QFDZ-10-06 QFDZ-15-08
IR remote control QZAZ-05-90 QZAZ-05-90
IR sensor QZAZ-05-92 QZAZ-05-94
Valve kit 3-way, 230V ON/OFF for 2-pipe, supplied loose 3-way, 230V ON/OFF for 4-pipe, factory fitted
QZAZ-21-20-33-10-0 QZAZ-21-25-33-13-1
QFDK "ägir II" chilled water cassette
Fläkt Woods 5012 GB 2016.02.15 29 (29) Specifications are subject of alteration without further notice.
Spare parts
Below is a table listing the available spare parts for the QFDK Cassette unit
Code Identification QFDK-aa-0-c-d-1 QFDK-aa-0-c-d-5 QFDK-aa-1-c-d-1 QFDK-aa-2-c-d-5
QFDK-99-01-1-1 AC-motor, size 10, 20, 30 X X
QFDK-99-01-4-1 AC-motor, size 40 X X
QFDK-99-01-5-1 AC-motor, size 50-60 X X
QFDK-99-01-1-5 EC-motor, size 10, 20, 30 X X
QFDK-99-01-4-5 EC-motor, size 40, 50 X X
QFDK-99-01-1-3 Blower, size 10, 20, 30 X X X X
QFDK-99-01-4-3 Blower, size 40, 50, 60 X X X X
QFDK-99-11-1-6 Main condensate tray, size 10, 20, 30 X X X X
QFDK-99-11-1-8 Main condensate tray, size 40, 50, 60 X X X X
QFDK-99-06-1-1 Condensate pump X X X X
QFDK-99-21-1-1 Float switch X X X X
QFDK-99-03-10 Filter, size 10, 20, 30 X X X X
QFDK-99-03-40 Filter, size 40, 50, 60 X X X X
QFDK-99-07-10-1 Auto-transformer, size 10, 20, 30 X X
QFDK-99-07-40-1 Auto-transformer, size 40 X X
QFDK-99-07-50-1 Auto-transformer, size 50, 60 X X
QFDK-99-20-1-1 Drain pump electrical board for QFDK X
QFDK-99-20-1-5 Drain pump electrical board for QFDK-EC X
QFDK-99-20-8-1 Drain pump electrical board for QFDK-MB X
QFDK-99-20-8-5 Drain pump electrical board for QFDK-EC-MB X
AIRTREND Limited
Predstavništvo u Beogradu
Kumanovska 14, 11000 Beograd
Tel: 011/3836886, 3085740